Municipality, in Mukono District that can be geographically referenced at (WGS 84 UTM 

Zone 36M) coordinate 465678.40mE 38610.94mN within 465578.88mE 38735.94mN, 

465809.llmE 38643.39mN, 465792.28mE 38503.85mN, 465545.12mE 38577.89mN. 

The project cost is Ugshs 22,687,000,000 (twenty two billion, six hundred eighty seven million 

shillings only) Our TIN is 1000073711 

The developer intends to embark on the above project as part of his achievements in 2024 and 
as such, all assistance and cooperation rendered will be highly appreciated. 

In case you have any questions relating to any of the above, feel free to contact +256 775 250813

[...]

8 Wall fence 163,000,000 
9 Paved parking yard 1,575,000,000 
 Sub Total for Developments 17,846,000,000 

7 Land Value.                                                 4,841,000,000 
 TOTAL           22,687,000,000 

Summary of Market Values 

Land  4,841,000,000 (Four Billion, Eight Hundred Forty One Million, Only) 

Developments 17,846,000,000 (Seventeen Billion, Eight Hundred Forty Six Million, 

Only) 

Total  22,687,000,000 (Twenty Two Billion, Six Hundred Eighty Seven 

Million, Only) 

The signatories to this document hereby confirm that they have no present or contemplated 

interest in this or any other properties or any other interest, which would affect the statement 

or value contained in this valuation report. The valuation enclosed herewith was therefore

[...]

has prepared this ESIA report using the best available expertise in personnel, equipment and internationally 

acceptable methods.  

1.7 Details of Developer and Investment Cost 

The proposed development by ETCUL is estimated to cost approximately Ugshs 22,687,000,000 (Twenty 
two Billion, Six Hundred Eighty Seven Million, Only). The details of the proponent are given in table 1.1 below. 

Table 1.1: Details of the proponent  

Name  Export Trading Company Uganda Limited 

Current registered address P.O.BOX 33336, Plot 2627, Namanve Industrial Park, Kampala 
Uganda